
Crude Fibre 18.5 % Crude Protein 13 % Lysine 0.79 % 
Methionine 0.19 % Crude Oil 9 % Crude Ash 9.8 % Starch 8 % 

Sugar 6 % Digestible Energy 12.9 MJ/KG 

ESSENTIAL BALANCER
LOW CALORIE, EVERYDAY BALANCER

Low intake, low sugar, low starch, non heating feed balancer. Cost effective 
pelleted ration containing a full spectrum of vitamins and minerals and live 
yeast for digestive health, plus omega-3 fatty acids for coat condition, joint 
health and mobility. Also includes a healthy hoof package with calcium, chelated 
zinc and copper, essential amino acids lysine and methionine and the 
recommended amount of biotin

Essential Balancer is suitable for:

• Good-Doers requiring a low calorie diet
• Horses and ponies at rest and in light work
• Horse and ponies with natural energy
• Feeding alongside forage only rations

Features & Benefits

• Low in starch & sugar
• Non heating formula, barley Free
• Includes a healthy hoof package
• High quality protein sources to support muscle tone and topline
• Omega-3 fatty acids for coat condition, joint health and mobility
• Full inclusion of yeast culture to support optimum forage digestion and 

hindgut health
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Vitamins
Vitamin A 
Vitamin D
Vitamin E

Vitamin B1
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Vitamin B6

Vitamin B12
Pantothenic Acid 
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Minerals
Calcium

Phosphorus
Magnesium 

Sodium
Chloride

Potassium
Iron

Iodine
Copper

Zinc
Manganese

Selenium 

6.5%
26.0%
1.40%
0.38%
4.8%
14.8%
6.0%
9.0%
12.2 MJ/kg

65,000 iu/kg
10,000 iu/kg
2,000 iu/kg
125.00 mg/kg
105.00 mg/kg
120.00 mg/kg
0.08 mg/kg
143.00 mg/kg
200.00 mg/kg
75.00 mg/kg
30.00 mg/kg

2.52%
1.16%
0.22%
0.48%
0.88%
1.36%
250 mg/kg
3.2 mg/kg
200 mg/kg
450 mg/kg
220 mg/kg
3.00 mg/kg

Nutritional Information

Composition (List of Ingredients)

Soya Bean Meal, Wheatfeed, Dried Sugarbeet Pulp, 
Linseed Expeller Meal, Molasses, Oatfeed, 
Dicalcium Phosphate, Vitamins & Minerals, 
Vegetable Oil, Calcium Carbonate, Sodium Chloride, 
Toffee Flavour

4b1710 Saccharomyces cerevisiae MUCL 39885 
(Vistacell). Number of Colony Forming Units (CFU): 
Minimum 5 x 10^10 CFU/KG

Feeding Rate

For nutrition advice or further information on our feeds please call +44 (0)1622 718487
Email: info@saracenhorsefeeds.co.uk or visit www.saracenhorsefeeds.com

Zootechnical Additives (Yeast)

Bodyweight/KG Feed

Per 100kg 100g daily

These feeding rates are intended as a 
guide only. 


