

ESSENTIAL BALANCER

LOW CALORIE, EVERYDAY BALANCER

Low intake, low sugar, low starch, non heating feed balancer. Cost effective pelleted ration containing a full spectrum of vitamins and minerals and live yeast for digestive health, plus omega-3 fatty acids for coat condition, joint health and mobility. Also includes a healthy hoof package with calcium, chelated zinc and copper, essential amino acids lysine and methionine and the recommended amount of biotin

Essential Balancer is suitable for:

- Good-Doers requiring a low calorie diet
- Horses and ponies at rest and in light work
- · Horse and ponies with natural energy
- Feeding alongside forage only rations

Features & Benefits

- Low in starch & sugar
- Non heating formula, barley Free
- Includes a healthy hoof package
- High quality protein sources to support muscle tone and topline
- Omega-3 fatty acids for coat condition, joint health and mobility
- Full inclusion of yeast culture to support optimum forage digestion and hindgut health

Composition (List of Ingredients)

Soya Bean Meal, Wheatfeed, Dried Sugarbeet Pulp, Linseed Expeller Meal, Molasses, Oatfeed, Dicalcium Phosphate, Vitamins & Minerals, Vegetable Oil, Calcium Carbonate, Sodium Chloride, Toffee Flavour

Zootechnical Additives (Yeast)

4b1710 Saccharomyces cerevisiae MUCL 39885 (Vistacell). Number of Colony Forming Units (CFU): Minimum 5 x 10^10 CFU/KG

Feeding Rate

Bodyweight/KG	Feed
Per 100kg	100g daily
These feeding rates are intended as a guide only.	

ESSENTIAL BALANCER

Nutritional Information

Crude Fibre	6.5%
Crude Protein	26.0%
Lysine	1.40%
Methionine	0.38%
Crude Oil	4.8%
Crude Ash	14.8%
Starch	6.0%
Sugar	9.0%
Digestible Energy	12.2 MJ/kg

Vitamins

Vitamin A	65,000 iu/kg
Vitamin D	10,000 iu/kg
Vitamin E	2,000 iu/kg
Vitamin B1	125.00 mg/kg
Vitamin B2	105.00 mg/kg
Vitamin B6	120.00 mg/kg
Vitamin B12	0.08 mg/kg
antothenic Acid	143.00 mg/kg
Niacin	200.00 mg/kg
Folic Acid	75.00 mg/kg
Riotin	30.00 mg/kg

iviinerais	
Calcium	2.52%
Phosphorus	1.16%
Magnesium	0.22%
Sodium	0.48%
Chloride	0.88%
Potassium	1.36%
Iron	250 mg/kg
Iodine	3.2 mg/kg
Copper	200 mg/kg
Zinc	450 mg/kg
Manganese	220 mg/kg
Selenium	3.00 mg/kg

For nutrition advice or further information on our feeds please call +44 (0)1622 718487 Email: info@saracenhorsefeeds.co.uk or visit www.saracenhorsefeeds.com





